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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:22.24 457 H 01/03/15  City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers
2:23.00 450 H 11/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers
2:23.11 449 H 08/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers
2:23.35 447 H 07/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers
2:23.42 446 H 02/07/16  15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers
2:23.52 445 F 29/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers
2:23.56 445 H 22/11/15  Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers
2:23.61 444 H 18/04/15  Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers
2:24.24 439 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers
2:24.73 434 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers
2:25.21 430 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers
2:26.24 421 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers
2:26.51 418 H 30/03/14  Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers
2:27.21 413 H 31/10/15  Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers
2:27.48 410 05/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers
2:27.51 410 F 28/06/14  13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers
2:27.78 408 H 16/11/13  Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers
2:27.95 406 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers
2:28.19 404 H 01/11/14  Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers
2:29.07 397 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers
2:29.55 393 F 30/11/13  WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers
2:29.83 391 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers
2:30.90 383 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers
2:30.96 383 H 13/04/14  City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers
2:32.71 369 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers
2:34.13 359 H 171112 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers
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2:34.30
2:34.37
2:35.66
2:35.66
2:36.09
2:36.40
2:36.76
2:37.94
2:38.56
2:39.22
2:40.88
2:44.22
2:44.34
2:44.47
2:45.71
2:46.40
2:49.12
2:50.25
2:51.10
2:52.96
2:53.20
2:55.39
2:56.42
2:58.20
2:59.92
3:00.25
3:02.71
3:04.51
3:05.13
3:05.35
3:06.21
3:06.47
3:07.57
3:14.22
3:16.25
3:17.56
3:24.24
3:28.81
3:30.29
3:33.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.42
2:23.35
2:23.56
2:24.24
2:27.21
2:26.24
2:23.00
2:23.61

2:27.48
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346
344
342
334

326
316

296
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289
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272
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263

253
244
239
232
226
224
216
209
207
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204
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174
170
154
144
141

134

WA Pts

446
447
445
439
413
421
450
444
410
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17/03/13
22/09/13
31/03/13
02/11/13
03/11/12
18/03/12
16/12/12
23/09/12
16/06/12
08/04/12
19/11/11
03/12/11
12/02/12
22/01/12
22/10/11
25/09/11
31/03/12
27/03/11
07/05/11
16/04/11
18/09/10
24/04/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
22/01/11
23/10/10
02/04/11
21/11/09
28/03/10
26/09/10
23/01/10
03/04/10
04/04/10
16/05/09
15/05/10
12/04/09
24/01/09
29/03/09
25/10/08
11/05/08

Date

02/07/16
07/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
31/10/15
18/10/15
11/07/15
18/04/15
05/04/15
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Cheshire County Championships

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Cheshire County Championships

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet

North Midlands Championships

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet

SASC Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships
COSACSS Y2K 2011

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

ESSA Division 2 Champs

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Mansfield Major Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Cheshire County Champs

COSACSS B Grade Meet

North Midlands Age Groups

Shrewsbury Spring Open

City of Birmingham 17th Meet

COSACSS Open Meet

COSACCS Y2K 2010

City of Birmingham Open

North Midlands Age Group

Cheshire County Champs

Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Meet

15th Biddulph Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015

14th Biddulph Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
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Macclesfield
Fenton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Darwen

Stoke on Trent
Preston
Birmingham
Mansfield
Warrington
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Birmingham
Warrington
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Shrewsbury
Mansfield
Macclesfiled
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Birmingham
Stoke-On-Trent
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton

Macclesfield

Venue

Biddulph
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Liverpool
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield

Stechford

ulewe riyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
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2:22.24
2:23.11
2:23.52
2:24.73
2:28.19
2:25.21
2:27.95
2:27.51
2:30.96
2:26.51
2:29.83
2:29.07
2:29.55
2:27.78
2:35.66
2:34.37
2:32.71
2:30.90
2:34.25
2:35.66
2:34.30
2:36.76
2:34.13
2:36.09
2:37.94
2:38.56
2:39.22
2:49.12
2:36.40
2:44.34
2:44.47
2:44.22
2:40.88
2:45.71
2:46.40
2:51.10
2:55.39
2:52.96
3:02.71
2:50.25

2:59.92

2:56.42
2:58.20
3:00.25
3:05.35
2:53.20
3:16.25
3:07.57
3:06.47
3:05.13
3:06.21
3:04.51
3:14.22

3:17.56
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449
445
434
404
430
406
410
383
418
391
397
393
408
349
358
369
383
359
349
358
342
359
346
334
330
326
272
344
296
296

316
289
285
263
244
254
216

226

239
232
224
206
253
174
199
203

204
209
179
170
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01/03/15
08/02/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
01/11/14
21/09/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
13/04/14
30/03/14
09/02/14
08/12/13
30/11/13
16/11/13
02/11/13
22/09/13
23/06/13
27/04/13
14/04/13
31/03/13
17/03/13
16/12/12
171112
03/11/12
23/09/12
16/06/12
08/04/12
31/03/12
18/03/12
12/02/12
22/01/112
03/12/11
19/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
07/05/11
24/04/11
16/04/11
02/04/11

27/03/11

22/01/11

04/12/10
20/11/10
23/10/10
26/09/10
18/09/10
15/05/10
04/04/10
03/04/10
28/03/10
23/01/10
21/11/09
16/05/09
12/04/09

City of Stoke on Irent Y2K 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular
13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

City of Birmingham Open Meet

SASC Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet

North Midlands Championships

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2011

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2011

Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Mansfield Major Open Meet
Chase Roebuck Open Meet
COSACSS B Grade Meet
ESSA Division 2 Champs
COSACCS Y2K 2010

City of Birmingham 17th Meet
Shrewsbury Spring Open
Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Groups
Mansfield Major Oak Meet
COSACSS Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Stoke-on-Irent
Macclesfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Darwen
Biddulph

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Blackburn
Warrington
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Fenton

Darwen
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Darwen
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Preston
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Shrewsbury

Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Warrington
Mansfield
Stafford
Stoke-On-Trent
Liverpool
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Macclesfiled
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Stoke-On-Trent

Birmingham

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
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3:28.81
3:24.24
3:30.29

3:33.73
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29/03/09
24/01/09
25/10/08
11/05/08

Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Group
Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton

Macclesfield

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
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