Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:22.24	457	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.00	450	Н	11/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.11	449	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:23.35	447	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:23.42	446	Н	02/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.52	445	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.56	445	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.61	444	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:24.24	439	Н	08/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
2:24.73	434	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:25.21	430	Н	21/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:26.24	421	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:26.51	418	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:27.21	413	Н	31/10/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:27.48	410		05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Crewe Flyers	2
2:27.51	410	F	28/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
2:27.78	408	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:27.95	406	Н	13/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Crewe Flyers	3
2:28.19	404	Н	01/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:29.07	397	Н	08/12/13	Preston Christmas Countdown 2013	Blackburn	Crewe Flyers	3
2:29.55	393	F	30/11/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:29.83	391	Н	09/02/14	Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	3
2:30.90	383	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:30.96	383	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:32.71	369	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Crewe Flyers	3
2:34.13	359	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
right 202	4	ы	44/04/49	City of Stales COSMOSS VOIC 2012	Stake on Trent	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 4
۷.۵4.۷۵	৩৩খ	П	14/04/13	UILY UI SLUKE UUSAUSS 12N 2013	Stoke off frent	Grewe Flyers	1 age 27 4
2:34.30	358	Н	17/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:34.37	358	Н	22/09/13	City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet	Fenton	Crewe Flyers	3
2:35.66	349		31/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
2:35.66	349	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:36.09	346	Н	03/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:36.40	344	Н	18/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:36.76	342	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Crewe Flyers	3
2:37.94	334	Н	23/09/12	COSACSS B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:38.56	330	Н	16/06/12	Preston Guild Summer Open	Preston	Crewe Flyers	3
2:39.22	326		08/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
2:40.88	316	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:44.22	297	F	03/12/11	Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:44.34	296	Н	12/02/12	10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	3
2:44.47	296	Н	22/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:45.71	289	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:46.40	285	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:49.12	272	F	31/03/12	SASC Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
2:50.25	267	Н	27/03/11	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:51.10	263	Н	07/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
2:52.96	254	Н	16/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:53.20	253	F	18/09/10	ESSA Division 2 Champs	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	3
2:55.39	244		24/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
2:56.42	239	F	04/12/10	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:58.20	232	Н	20/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:59.92	226	Н	22/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
3:00.25	224	Н	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Crewe Flyers	2
3:02.71	216	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
3:04.51	209	Н	21/11/09	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:05.13	207	Н	28/03/10	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfiled	Crewe Flyers	2
3:05.35	206	Н	26/09/10	COSACSS B Grade Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
3:06.21	204	Н	23/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
3:06.47	203		03/04/10	Shrewsbury Spring Open	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
3:07.57	199		04/04/10	City of Birmingham 17th Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
3:14.22	179	Н	16/05/09	COSACSS Open Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
3:16.25	174	Н	15/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
3:17.56	170		12/04/09	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
3:24.24	154	Н	24/01/09	North Midlands Age Group	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:28.81	144	Н	29/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:30.29	141	Н	25/10/08	Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
3:33.73	134	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.42	446	Н	02/07/16	15th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.35	447	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:23.56	445	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:24.24	439	Н	08/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
2:27.21	413	Н	31/10/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:26.24	421	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.00	450	Н	11/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
2:23.61	444	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:27.48	410		05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Crewe Flyers	2
Copyriaht 2024	·			a		Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2:22.24	457	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	Crewe Flyers	Page 3 / 4
2:23.11	449	н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:23.52	445	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:24.73	434	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:28.19	404	Н	01/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:25.21	430	Н	21/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:27.95	406	Н	13/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Crewe Flyers	3
2:27.51	410	F	28/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Crewe Flyers	3
2:30.96	383	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:26.51	418	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:29.83	391	Н	09/02/14	Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	3
2:29.07	397	Н	08/12/13	Preston Christmas Countdown 2013	Blackburn	Crewe Flyers	3
2:29.55	393	F	30/11/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:27.78	408	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:35.66	349	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:34.37	358	Н	22/09/13	City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet	Fenton	Crewe Flyers	3
2:32.71	369	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Crewe Flyers	3
2:30.90	383	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:34.25	359	Н	14/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:35.66	349		31/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
2:34.30	358	Н	17/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:36.76	342	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Crewe Flyers	3
2:34.13	359	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:36.09	346	Н	03/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:37.94	334	Н	23/09/12	COSACSS B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:38.56	330	Н	16/06/12	Preston Guild Summer Open	Preston	Crewe Flyers	3
2:39.22	326		08/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
2:49.12	272	F	31/03/12	SASC Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
2:36.40	344	Н	18/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:44.34	296	Н	12/02/12	10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	3
2:44.47	296	Н	22/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:44.22	297	F	03/12/11	Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:40.88	316	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:45.71	289	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
2:46.40	285	Н	25/09/11	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:51.10	263	Н	07/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
2:55.39	244		24/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
2:52.96	254	Н	16/04/11	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:02.71	216	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
2:50.25	267	Н	27/03/11	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:59.92	226	Н	22/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:56.42	239	F	04/12/10	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Crewe Flyers	3
2:58.20	232	Н	20/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
3:00.25	224	Н	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Crewe Flyers	2
3:05.35	206	н	26/09/10	COSACSS B Grade Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:53.20	253	F	18/09/10	ESSA Division 2 Champs	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	3
3:16.25	174	Н	15/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
3:07.57	199		04/04/10	City of Birmingham 17th Meet	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
3:06.47	203		03/04/10	Shrewsbury Spring Open	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
3:05.13	207	Н	28/03/10	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfiled	Crewe Flyers	2
3:06.21	204	Н	23/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
3:04.51	209	Н	21/11/09	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:14.22	179	н	16/05/09	COSACSS Open Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
3:17.56	170		12/04/09	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Crewe Flyers	2
Copyright 202					V ·		PORTSYSTEMS

					-	-	Page 4 / 4
3:28.81	144	Н	29/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:24.24	154	Н	24/01/09	North Midlands Age Group	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:30.29	141	Н	25/10/08	Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet	Wolverhampton	Crewe Flyers	2
3:33.73	134	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS